
14 December 2020 – 3 January 2021

@SportWellUoS #TeamSouthampton

Jubilee Sports Centre Mayflower Gym
SUSU

(Bouldering Wall, Squash Courts 
and Martial Arts Room)

Wide Lane Sports Grounds
(includes Team Southampton Gym 
and Sports Performance Centre)

Mon 14 December NORMAL OPENING HOURS NORMAL OPENING HOURS 09:00 – 17:00 NORMAL OPENING HOURS

Tue 15 December NORMAL OPENING HOURS NORMAL OPENING HOURS 09:00 – 17:00 NORMAL OPENING HOURS

Wed 16 December – Fri 18 December NORMAL OPENING HOURS CLOSED 09:00 – 17:00 NORMAL OPENING HOURS

Sat 19 December – Tue 22 December NORMAL OPENING HOURS CLOSED CLOSED NORMAL OPENING HOURS

Wed 23 December 10:00 – 18:00 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thu 24 December (Christmas Eve) 10:00 – 16:00 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Fri 25 December (Christmas Day) CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Sat 26 December (Boxing Day) CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Sun 27 December – Wed 30 December 10:00 – 18:00 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thu 31 December (New Year’s Eve) 10:00 – 16:00 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Fri 1 January (New Year’s Day) 10:00 – 16:00 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Sat 2 January NORMAL OPENING HOURS CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Sun 3 January NORMAL OPENING HOURS CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Up to date timetable information can be found on our online timetables at 
www.southampton.ac.uk/sportandwellbeing and on the UoS Sport App +44 (0)23 8059 2119Sportandwellbeing@southampton.ac.uk
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